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Place

10

1

12

GBR

13

14

Nom / Prénom
COET Alain

BESSIERE Pierre
GUIHENEUF Jean
BECQUET Jean-Marie
MORLET Didier
PUENTEDURA Guy
BERNARD Rémy
BENOIT Gérard
NUCCI Michel

BLIN Gilles
CUVILLON Claude
LUCOT Bernard
WILKINS Alan
BERTIZZOLO Settimo

RICHARD Daniel

e store officiel
/Af BOUTIQUE ST
F-nir

Association / Ligue

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS
AUVERGNE

A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

S.TASA.
PROVENCE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

T.S. DE LARADE
BRETAGNE

CARABINIERS DE BILLY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

C.T. PALAISEAU
ILE DE FRANCE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE
FRANCHE-COMTE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

usS SIUS

2,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
5,0
3,0

2,0
3,0

4,0
1,0

1,0
3,0

3,0
2,0

2,0
3,0

3,0
2,0

2,0
4,0
2,0

2,0

2,0
2,0

2,0
1,0

2,0
3,0

Séries
3,0 4,0
4,0 4,0
3,0 4,0
4,0 3,0
3,0 2,0
2,0 4,0
4,0 3,0
4,0 2,0
3,0 4,0
2,0 3,0
2,0 2,0
2,0 4,0
1,0 4,0
2,0 0
1,0 1,0
3,0 2,0
3,0 1,0
3,0 1,0
2,0 4,0
3,0 4,0
3,0 1,0
1,0 40
0 2,0
3,0 3,0
2,0 1,0
3,0 3,0
4,0 3,0
1,0 2,0
3,0 2,0
1,0 2,0

Total
4,0 13,0 29,0
50 16,0
3,0 14,0 27,0
30 13,0
2,0 12,0 24,0
30 12,0
2,0 11,0 23,0
3,0 12,0
3,0 14,0 20,0
0 6,0
2,0 7,0 19,0
3,0 12,0
4,0 12,0 19,0
3,0 7,0
3,0 7,0 18,0
30 11,0
3,0 10,0 18,0
2,0 8,0
2,0 10,0 18,0
1,0 8,0
2,0 10,0 17,0
2,0 7,0
3,0 7,0 17,0
2,0 10,0
2,0 7,0 17,0
2,0 10,0
2,0 11,0 17,0
2,0 6,0
1,0 8,0 16,0
2,0 8,0

I i store officiel (6)
/Af BOUTIQUE
Frrir | G55SR
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Place
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Nom / Prénom
DIDIERGEORGE Dominique

GRAVIERE Michel
PEREZ Jean-Michel
FURST Francis
SILANI Albert
SELLIER Rémi
CARRE Alain
BOUCHOUX Guy
BARLERIN Rémy
MORY Serge
GUIMARD Alain
CAYUELA Pierre
BISSON Michel
BOUILLAGUET Philippe

VIGNAUD Michel

e store officiel
/Af BOUTIQUE ST
F-nir

Association / Ligue

S.T. FRAIZE
LORRAINE

REZE TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU

ALSACE

S.T. DE GRENOBLE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

U.S. ORLEANS TIR
CENTRE

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE

CENTRE

J.G.S.N.-TIR
BOURGOGNE

T.S. DECIZOIS
BOURGOGNE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE

BOURGOGNE

STE ST-MAIXENTAISE
POITOU-CHARENTES

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX

AQUITAINE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

ALERTE SANFLORAINE

AUVERGNE

C.S. SMARVES

POITOU-CHARENTES

usS SIUS

2,0
4,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
4,0
1,0
2,0

1,0
4,0

3,0
3,0

3,0
3,0

1,0
1,0

1,0
2,0

3,0
1,0

2,0
3,0

3,0
2,0

2,0
3,0

2,0

Séries
1,0 2,0
0 2,0
2,0 2,0
4,0 0
1,0 1,0
2,0 3,0
1,0 1,0
3,0 2,0
3,0 1,0
2,0 2,0
3,0 2,0
1,0 1,0
1,0 1,0
3,0 1,0
1,0 2,0
0 2,0
0 3,0
2,0 3,0
2,0 1,0
2,0 2,0
1,0 2,0
2,0 2,0
1,0 2,0
1,0 2,0
2,0 1,0
2,0 1,0
3,0 1,0
1,0 1,0
1,0 1,0
3,0 4,0

Total
4,0 9,0 16,0
1,0 7,0
4,0 10,0 16,0
1,0 6,0
2,0 4,0 15,0
30 11,0
2,0 8,0 15,0
2,0 7,0
2,0 7,0 15,0
2,0 8,0
1,0 7,0 15,0
2,0 8,0
2,0 7,0 15,0
1,0 8,0
4,0 10,0 15,0
0 5,0
1,0 5,0 14,0
3,0 9,0
2,0 6,0 14,0
2,0 8,0
1,0 7,0 14,0
2,0 7,0
1,0 6,0 14,0
2,0 8,0
1,0 7,0 14,0
2,0 7,0
1,0 7,0 14,0
2,0 7,0
2,0 6,0 14,0
1,0 8,0
I i store officiel (6)
/Af BOUTIQUE
Frrir | G55SR
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Place
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom
GEHRES Roger

COUCUREAU Michel
CLAP William
MIRASSOU Raymond
LOTT Daniel
PONTZEELE Bernard
ALLAIRE Hervé
BACZYK Michel
CALANDREAU Jean-Paul
RIVIERE Daniel
BUIGNET Pascal
JAMET André
GUENNOC Martial
TANNIERES Michel

FAUCON Jacques

e store officiel
/Af BOUTIQUE ST
F-nir

Association / Ligue

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE

STE NIMOISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. L'UNION
NORMANDIE

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

CARABINIERS DE BILLY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CORSAIRES MALOUINS
BRETAGNE

A.S. AULNOYE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
AQUITAINE

DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE
PICARDIE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

LA BRESTOISE
BRETAGNE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

MAROMME T.S.
NORMANDIE

/Af so:iﬁ“dﬁﬁ
ik T’R

2,0
1,0

3,0
3,0

3,0
1,0

2,0
3,0
1,0

2,0
1,0

4,0
1,0

2,0
1,0
1,0

2,0
1,0

2,0

2,0

3,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

Séries
2,0 2,0
2,0 3,0
4,0 0
1,0 3,0
2,0 2,0
2,0 1,0
0 1,0
1,0 2,0
1,0 3,0
3,0 2,0
1,0 2,0
3,0 1,0
0 2,0
3,0 1,0
2,0 2,0
2,0 1,0
1,0 1,0
3,0 4,0
2,0 0
2,0 1,0
2,0 1,0
2,0 1,0
1,0 2,0
1,0 1,0
0 2,0
1,0 2,0
2,0 0
1,0 1,0
3,0 2,0
1,0 3,0

Total
1,0 7,0 14,0
1,0 7,0
0 7,0 14,0
0 7,0
3,0 10,0 14,0
0 4,0
1,0 4,0 13,0
3,0 9,0
1,0 5,0 13,0
2,0 8,0
2,0 7,0 13,0
1,0 6,0
1,0 7,0 13,0
1,0 6,0
2,0 8,0 13,0
1,0 5,0
0 2,0 12,0
2,0 10,0
2,0 6,0 12,0
2,0 6,0
3,0 8,0 12,0
1,0 4,0
1,0 6,0 11,0
3,0 5,0
1,0 3,0 11,0
2,0 8,0
2,0 6,0 11,0
1,0 5,0
0 50 11,0
0 6,0
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Place
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Nom / Prénom
VERVEY René

PERIE Jacques
LANGUILLAT Georges
CORBACHO Carlos
ANGLADE Michel
BRULEY Yves
KARLICK Alain
DEMARE Florian
GAUTARD Bernard
STAELENS Lucien
LITOU Roger
GRUNBAUM Serge

MAUPIN Dominique

CHASSARD Stéphane
~F soutiaiE
F:-tir

(S )
SPORT
POSITION

com

Association / Ligue

S.T. PAYS BOURGANEUF
LIMOUSIN

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

TIR PAYS COUSERANS
MIDI-PYRENEES

MOUSQUET S. BEAUNOIS
BOURGOGNE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. LAMIOTTE
FRANCHE-COMTE

J.G.S.N.-TIR
BOURGOGNE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

STE ST-MAIXENTAISE
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. LASENTINELLE
NORMANDIE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

Séries
1,0 1,0
2,0 1,0
1,0 2,0
2,0 0
2,0 0
3,0 3,0
1,0 1,0
1,0 1,0
1,0 3,0
1,0 0
2,0 1,0
1,0 0
1,0 1,0

2,0

0 2,0
2,0 1,0
2,0 0
2,0 1,0
2,0 0
1,0 3,0

0 0

0 3,0

0 0
2,0 1,0

0 1,0
4,0 0
2,0 1,0

0 1,0

Total
1,0 3,0 10,0
2,0 7,0
1,0 5,0 10,0
2,0 5,0
2,0 4,0 10,0
0 6,0
0 2,0 9,0
3,0 7,0
1,0 5,0 9,0
2,0 4,0
0 5,0 8,0
2,0 3,0
2,0 5,0 8,0
1,0 3,0
0 2,0 8,0
1,0 6,0
0 2,0 8,0
1,0 6,0
1,0 3,0 8,0
0 5,0
0 1,0 7,0
3,0 6,0
1,0 2,0 7,0
1,0 5,0
0 1,0 7,0
1,0 6,0
0 3,0 5,0
0 2,0

~F sovtiat | 2
F-tir
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= S store officiel e’
T BoutiQUE s .
F-tir

SILUS SIUS

=1 -
=) BO

viiave | &P
F:-nir

Du 3 18v 20714 au 8 1év 20714 Edité le 7 fév 20714 8 1242 - page 7 -
Palmares par Equpe
702 Pistolet Vitesse 10rm Seniors 3
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 A.S.T. CREIL BECQUET Jean-Marie 2,0 4,0 3,0 2,0 1,0 23,0 54,0
PICARDIE 3,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 12,0
PEREZ Jean-Michel 0 1,0 1,0 2,0 4,0 15,0
3,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 1,0
RICHARD Daniel 2,0 3,0 2,0 1,0 8,0 16,0
3,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 8,0
2 A.T.C.P. ALENCON BISSON Michel 3,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 7,0 14,0 50,0
NORMANDIE 2,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 7,0
PUENTEDURA Guy 1,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 7,0 19,0
3,0 2,0 4,0 3,0 12,0
WILKINS Alan 2,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 7,0 17,0
2,0 3,0 3,0 2,0 10,0
3 PATRIOTE SENONAISE LANGUILLAT Georges 0 2,0 0 2,0 4,0 10,0 32,0
BOURGOGNE 0 3,0 3,0 0 6,0
MORY Serge 1,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 6,0 14,0
2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 8,0
STAELENS Lucien 0 2,0 0 1,0 3,0 8,0
1,0 1,0 3,0 0 5,0
4 S.T. MONTPELLIER CHASSARD Stéphane 0 2,0 1,0 0 3,0 5,0 25,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 1,0 1,0 0 2,0
CORBACHO Carlos 0 1,0 1,0 0 2,0 9,0
2,0 1,0 1,0 3,0 7,0
TANNIERES Michel 2,0 2,0 0 2,0 6,0 11,0
2,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 5,0
-- Fin --



